Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank



School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

249461

620973

626701

600022

293715

967927

463556

494097

577660

620973

1245825

1115462

463361

967927

1129848

666649



School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST Gender-
Neutral
OPEN Gender-
Neutral

EWS Gender-
Neutral

OBC- Gender-
NCL Neutral

SC Gender-
Neutral
ST Gender-
Neutral
OPEN Gender-
Neutral

EWS Gender-
Neutral

479204

103783

124489

125359

282015

398515

273848

615921

575521

123135

166017

161970

317987

398515

587466

965538



School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

588671

592237

628388

183874

329947

324272

365808

501022

1228121

891351

699831

310434

597074

720172

467462

588898



School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

Industrial and Production
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

540905

144457

215240

212037

339481

476813

369459

967634

915474

205892

275291

340016

445325

490938

798485

967634



School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

School of Studies of
Engineering and
Technology, Guru
Ghasidas
Vishwavidyalaya,
Bilaspur

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

SC Gender- 923767 934032
Neutral

ST Gender- 834411 1124993
Neutral
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