

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks Special Round: 2 Institute Type: Government Funded Technical Institutions Institute Name: School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur Academic Program: ALL Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Type		Rank	Rank

School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	249461	577660
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	620973	620973
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	626701	1245825
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	600022	1115462
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	293715	463361
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	967927	967927
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	463556	1129848
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	494097	666649

School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	479204	575521
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	103783	123135
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	124489	166017
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	125359	161970
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	282015	317987
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	398515	398515
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	273848	587466
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	615921	965538

Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Years, Bachelor of Technology)		NCL	Neutral		
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	592237	891351
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	628388	699831
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	183874	310434
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	329947	597074
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	324272	720172
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	365808	467462
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	501022	588898

Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)			Neutral		
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	144457	205892
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	215240	275291
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	212037	340016
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	339481	445325
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	476813	490938
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	369459	798485
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	967634	967634

School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	923767	934032
School of Studies of Engineering and Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	834411	1124993

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





